info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
Model
No.
Switching position
ES-4AS-C
Term. Comm.
ES-4S-C ON

tape & reel
S W H
Part numbering guide
straight
continued on page 2
SW-ES40S Series Sub-Miniature Slide Switches, sealed
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-ES40S Series Sub-Miniature Slide Switches, sealed
2-3 2-1open
Model
No.
Switching position
ES-4AS-H
Term. Comm.
ES-4S-H ON
ON
ON
ON
none
OFF
Model
No.
Switching position
ES-5AS-H
Term. Comm.
ES-5S-H ON
ON
ON
ON
none
OFF
2-3,5-6 2-1,5-4open
2-3 2-1open
Model
No.
Switching position
ES-4AS-V
Term. Comm.
ES-4S-V ON
ON
ON
ON
none
OFF
Model
No.
Switching position
ES-5AS-V
Term. Comm.
ES-5S-V ON
ON
ON